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Stichting NSz

NK Studenten 2023

Amersfoort, 25-2-2023

S.Z\V. Aquifer Wageningen

Programmanr. 4
25-02-2023 - 14:37

Dames, 50m rugslag

Senioren Open
Resultaten

Punten: FINA 2022

rang naam

=

Arianne Kooijinga
Merel Phaff
Kirstin Barkhuis
Naomi Klein
Romy Verhagen
Denise Blok
Sarissa Bakker
Charlotte Hoogendoorn
Femke Dollekamp
Meike Numeijer
Eva Blom

Miia Puranen
Marieke Hirdes
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Sigrid Hogendorp
Isa Verwaal
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vereniging

G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker
Z&PV Nuenen

MSZV Tiburon

MSZV Tiburon
A.S.Z.V. Spons
USZ&WF Het Zinkstuk
DSZ WAVE

TSZWV Avalon
G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker
G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker
DSZ WAVE

TSZWV Avalon
N.S.Z.& W.V. Hydrofiel

USZ&WF Het Zinkstuk
USZ&WF Het Zinkstuk

200001544
200100434
200206244
199902086
199906620
199900572
199903918
200203254
200103912

200302140

199800978

tijd
31.01
31.37
32.91
33.92
35.32
38.28
40.13
42.13
43.44
49.49

37.81
38.53

RT FINA para

+0,60 658
+0,61 636
+0,58 550
+0,76 503
+0,63 445
+0,62 350
+0,75 303
+0,85 262
+0,79 239
+0,82 162
+0,73 363
+0,78 343

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980
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WAGENINGEN

LUNIVERSITY & RESEARLCH

25-02-2023 17:35 - pagina 1

N

knzb



